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Trinity College

What Trinity Alumni Do After Graduation

The following statistics are drawn from several surveys of Trinity’s alumni and
provide the best available information on what Trinity’s students do after graduation.

Activities in first year after graduationl Classes of...”
Percentage seeking advanced degree 26% Sector of employment 1993-2002  2003-12
Percentage working for pay 85% Financial Services 15% 20%
Percentage on an internship or fellowship 18% Elem/secondary/adult education 12% 16%
Higher education (public or private) 10% 8%
After...” 20yrs 15yrs 10yrs  Syrs Law/Legal Services 12% 7%
Working for pay 91% 90%  92%  79% Computer Science/Technology 10% 6%
Primarily caring for family 8% 9% 4% 0% Medicine 7% 4%
Working on a graduate degree 6% 4% 19% 55% Communications/Marketing/PR 1% 4%
Completed a graduate degree 71% 68% 61%  54% Biotech/Pharmaceutical 2% 3%
Academic master’s degrees 36% 34% 44%  38% Retail 3% 3%
MBAs 21%  23%  19% 13% Media/Journalism/Publishing 3% 2%
Law degrees 20% 17% 19% 13% Politics, Public Policy, Advocacy 3% 2%
MD and other medical doctorates 4% 4% 6% 2% Manufacturing 2% 2%
PhD and other academic doctorates 13% 20% 15% 26% Business Services 7% 2%
Professional Masters 16% 17% 16%  24% Social Services 2% 2%
Fine/Performing Arts 1% 2%
Employers: Military/Defense 1% 2%
20yrs  15yrs  10yrs  Syrs Science/Engineering/Environment 2% 2%
For-profit company 46%  55% 51% 63% Hospitality, Tourism, Travel 1% 1%
Non-profit organization, institution or NGO 20%  17%  22% 22% Other 11% 20%
Self-employed 18%  10% 8% 2%
Government, including military 16% 18% 18% 13%

Current position related to undergraduate major?
20yrs  15yrs  10yrs  Syrs

Yes, same field as major(s) 15% 15% 14% 8%
Yes, related to major(s) 31%  33% 35% 48%
No, not related 54%  52% 51%  44%
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From surveys of recent graduates

? From the Spring 2013 alumni survey

For information on Trinity’s Alumni Association and Its Activities, click here
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Occupation 1993-2002  2003-12
Educator (K-12) 12% 13%
Lawyer, judge, legal professional 12% 12%
Sales, marketing, advertising or public 8% 10%
relations manager

Financial analyst, economist 8% 10%
Consultant 6% 7%
Administrator or admin support 6% 6%
Salesperson, broker, or agent 5% 5%
Physician, other health professional 4% 5%
Performing artist, entertainer, visual artist, 5% 4%
designer, other creative professional

Life scientist 1% 4%
Higher-ed faculty 3% 3%
Social scientist or psychologist (excluding 3% 2%
counselor and clinician)

Writer or editor, journalist 3% 2%
Fundraiser 3% 2%
Engineer 2% 2%
Architect or planner 1% 2%
Programmer, computer scientist, or systems 4% 1%
analyst

Statistician, mathematician, actuary, or 1% 1%
related analyst

Other occupation, please specify 24% 20%
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